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SAT-7 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
Bug 54.04 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Powers 00.0037 08143 100 0

Charm 54.94 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Gregory 00.0035 08001 0 0

Myka 55.87 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Andrysiak 00.0036 08124 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
Cruise 36.33 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Prekop 00.0031 12155 100 0

Emerald 44.99 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Burke 00.0028 12002 100 0

Dylan 49.53 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Anderson 00.0030 12154 100 0

Pippa 58.97 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Felton 00.0033 12159 100 0

Shameless 40.95 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Johnson 00.0029 12148 0 0

Darla 45.55 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0McCay 00.0032 12157 0 0

Pip 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Farquhar 00.0034 12185 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Quiz 35.96 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Simonelli 00.0023 16194 100 0

Kai 55.33 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Harrington 00.0022 16188 0 0

Alibi 56.77 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Piecara 00.0024 16195 0 0

Melody 47.13 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Shriver 00.0026 16209 0 0

Sassy 54.78 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Forsberg-Mosne 00.0027 16210 0 0

Pearl 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Summersgill 00.0025 16196 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
Savannah 47.63 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Schmitter 00.0012 20259 100 0

Mackenzie 50.79 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Sullivan 00.0013 20261 100 0

Drew 46.70 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Halperin 00.009 20240 0 0

Lane 51.66 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Zislin 00.0011 20258 0 0

Nemesis 48.89 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Thompson 00.0014 20262 0 0

Carly 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ayers 10.0015 20266 0 0

Fever 49.35 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Westcott 00.0016 20268 0 0

Tess 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bisbee 00.0010 20249 0 0

Zena 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Borowski 00.0017 20269 0 0

Oskar 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Patrick 00.0018 20271 0 0

Gremlin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bridgwood 00.0019 20341 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Shambhu 50.55 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Thorpe 00.003 24281 100 0

Karizma 48.67 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0McCaffree 00.005 24285 0 0

Heaven 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fitzgerald 00.004 24283 0 0

Meeka 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kahn 00.006 24287 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  55
Chick 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mosner 10.001 24C308 0 0

Torin 55.04 0 2 2 20NQ 3 0Schmitt 00.002 24C309 0 0
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Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  70
Jett 59.44 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Brownlee 00.0038 04004 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Hank 51.38 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Gichner 00.0020 16005 0 0

Annie Fenway 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Carson 00.0021 16091 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
Ringo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mogerley 10.007 20106 0 0

Scout 58.55 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Le Bel 00.008 20110 0 0
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